South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 02, 2024, 04:15:11 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3138 General Bill, By Bustos
Summary: Disposal of Abandoned and Derelict Aircraft

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING CHAPTER 7 TO TITLE 55 SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR THE DISPOSAL OF ABANDONED OR DERELICT AIRCRAFT BY AN AIRPORT MANAGER.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
03/29/23

04/03/23
04/04/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/06/23
04/11/23

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 74)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 74)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 56)

Scrivener's error corrected

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 38)

Amended (House Journal-page 40)

Read second time (House Journal-page 40)

Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 44)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 22)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 34)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 34)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



