South Carolina Legislature

June 02, 2024, 04:15:11 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3138 General Bill, By Bustos

Summary: Disposal of Abandoned and Derelict Aircraft

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING CHAPTER 7 TO TITLE 55 SO AS TO		
PROVIDE FOR THE DISPOSAL OF ABANDONED OR DERELICT AIRCRAFT BY AN AIRPORT MANAGER.		
12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 74)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 74)
03/29/23	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		(House Journal-page 56)
04/03/23		Scrivener's error corrected
04/04/23	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 38)
04/05/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 40)
04/05/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 40)
04/05/23	House	Roll call Yeas-110 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 44)
04/06/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 22)
04/06/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 34)
04/06/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 34)
04/11/23		Scrivener's error corrected